

VOTE BY CORRESPONDENCE

Harboes Bryggeri A/S Extraordinary General Meeting Thursday 4 October 2018 at 9 am

I, the Undersigned			
Name of shareholder:			
Address:			
Zip code and city:			
Custody account no. or VP reference:			
•			
hereby vote by correspondence at the extraordinary general meeting of Harboes Bryggeri A/S called for Thursda	v 4 Octob	oer 2018 as s	et out below
	,		
Please mark the box "FOR", "AGAINST" or "ABSTAIN" to indicate your directions. The vote by correspondence	is irrev	ocable.	
Items on the agenda	FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN
 Proposal from the Board of Directors to register 'Harboes Breweries A/S' as a secondary name for Harboes Bryggeri A/S. 			
Halboes bryggen Alo.		<u> </u>	
		ian Tha aha	م: بمماله اممامه
The vote by correspondence applies to the number of shares in the possession of the undersigned on the date of calculated on the basis of the entry in the Company's register of shareholders and notifications on ownership that	registrat	ion. The sna	renolding is
has not yet entered in the register of shareholders.	. lile Con	ipariy nas rec	serveu, but
······································			
[